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(A) ONE TIME CHARGES (FOR NEW ADMISSION ONLY)

1 Admission Fee 12000 12000 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 6500 6500 6500 6500

2 Caution Money 8000 8000 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500

3 Registration Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500

TOTAL (A) 22500 22500 18500 18500 18500 18500 18500 18500 18500 18500 18500 18500 18500 16500 16500 16500 16500
(B) COMPOSITE CHARGES

(PAYABLE QUARTERLY)

1
Composite Fee (Quarterly) 
2026-2027 55370 55370 48130 46630 46530 46738 46771 46972 46580 46596 47164 48741 47794 53104 54143 53513 54556

2 Sports Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500

3 Exam Fee (Qtr) 200 200 200 300 300 300 300 300 300

4 Optional & Excursion Fee

etc will be charged extra

Quaterly Total 2026-2027 
from Existing Students (B)

56870 56870 49630 48130 48030 46738 46771 46972 46780 46796 47364 49041 48094 53404 54443 53813 54856

AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NOIDA

 FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27 

Grand Total 2026-
2027(A+B) at the time of 
New Admission

79370 79370 68130 66630 66530 65238 65271 65472 65280 65296 65864 67541 66594 69904 70943 70313 71356


